
1 北  川  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 9 21.62 10.68 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 2

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.09 2.011 0 1

3 1F+2T 1.80 -0.09 1.710 -1 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1

6 2T< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-1 -2 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1

10.76 10.68

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.50 1.75 2.00

10.94

2 吉  沢  美  皇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 20.79 10.05 10.94 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.55 0.95-5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1

5 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.931 1 2

10.28 10.05

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.25 2.50 1.50

10.94

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 髙  尾  有  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 2 18.92 9.19 9.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.18 1.96-2 -2 -1

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -2 -1

9.86 9.19

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.00 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.00 2.50 1.00

9.73

4 中  前  香  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 8 18.37 8.75 9.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 0 0

8.58 8.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

9.62
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5 上  野  莉  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 18.35 9.04 9.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.720 0 -1

2 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 0 -1

3 2F<<+1T << 0.90 -0.20 0.70-5 -3 -4

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 1

6 2S< < 1.04 -0.14 0.90-1 -2 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -2 -1

9.90 9.04

Skating Skills 1.80 1.582.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.672.25 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

9.31

6 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 5 17.63 9.22 8.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.14 1.30-1 -1 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 2T< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-1 -2 -2

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

9.64 9.22

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

8.41
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7 飯  島  あいみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 17.38 8.97 8.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-1 -2 -1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1

9.46 8.97

Skating Skills 1.80 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.75 1.75 1.00

8.41

8 大  迫  璃  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 16.23 7.68 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4

2 1A+1A<+SEQ < 1.58 -0.15 1.43-2 -1 -1

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

6 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.12 0.68-3 -3 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

8.18 7.68

Skating Skills 1.80 1.582.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.502.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.672.25 1.50 1.25

8.55
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9 井  山  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 3 16.02 6.52 9.90 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.25 1.751 1 3

4 2S<*+1Lo * 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -5 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0

7.20 6.52

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

9.90

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

10 川  原  光  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 6 14.96 6.72 8.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -2 -3

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.110 -2 -2

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 -1 0

7.88 6.72

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

8.24
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11 玉  置  和  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 12.32 5.57 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -4

2 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.45 0.99-5 -4 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 0 -3

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.641 -1 -1

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-5 -5 -5

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -4 -4

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.40 5.57

Skating Skills 1.80 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.171.50 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

6.75
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